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a da
Eal WM ST

RuuunuuaIAnieilIA sy 113199188 60,000 L Anduyadfau

6,000,000 UM

RuuMUaEL

g _ a oy PRI r
Tiyarfnuiufumumpisuiudiu wslinafiutuasdinlussuuienis

ASNANNARDY

Andolania

Hrndulanialunisamuiiiudruou 750,000 1m TaeninanAadufiuyunig

timsluszpznandull (WFsuifsusannisamulunaau RMF)

d a
5.4 szanamsaseglaainmsidusms

a =\ 9 Y Aa k) o =
‘ﬁqﬁﬂﬁ]ﬁ”lufl]’f)ﬂiﬂ!,i’]ﬂsb'ulliwllﬂinﬂﬂﬁalﬁﬂiﬂﬁ%ﬂﬂiﬂ AFYATUIU 20 Gll!ﬁ’i’]ﬁ‘ﬂ
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Y
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Hunglagus (uan)

1,332,000

¢ a
5.5 dszanamsaunuaum

1,398,000

1,398,000

1,398,000

M13199 5.4 - Usznamsaine ldaauaili 1-10
I I I I
ARURNATIELAAY
Fuuaulduinig (das) 180.00 180.00 180.00 360.00 360.00
a1 ldusns (1dau/du) 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
nunglaannsung 450,000.00 450,000.00 450,000.00 900,000.00 900,000.00
NRUANATTIETY
nuuaulduinis 1,440.00 1,440.00 1,440.00 2,880.00 2,880.00
a1 ldusns (Ju/éu) 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Hunglaainnisue 216,000.00 216,000.00 216,000.00 432,000.00 432,000.00
SINFNE
Musanuagnd 666,000 666,000 666,000 1,332,000 1,332,000
nunglagns (1) 1,332,000 1,332,000
I | I I
NFUFNAITILLADY
uaulduinsg () 360.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
a1 lousns (Ldau/du) 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
unglaannmsung 900,000.00 750,000.00 750,000.00 750,000.00 750,000.00
ARURNAITIETY
Fuauldusnig 2,880.00 4,320.00 4,320.00 4,320.00 4,320.00
Ay (Tu/du) 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
sunelaannmsung 432,000.00 648,000.00 648,000.00 648,000.00 648,000.00
TIUFNE
TINLAAUEFNE 1,332,000/ 1,398,000.00 | 1,398,000.00 | 1,398,000.00 | 1,398,000.00

A Y} A Yaa
AT NN 5.5 : munuﬁumﬂﬂ 1-10
ﬁhl.ﬁu‘lama'rmmsamu 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00
suvunsuinag 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
U 162,000 162,000 162,000 162,000 162,000
Fi"llatliﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ"lﬂﬂ'ﬂﬂdﬂu 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00
FununsusnTs 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
kgt 162,000 162,000 162,000 162,000 162,000
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5.6 Msdszanamamlyaglumsautiums

.

A1319% 5.6 - mlFelumsaniuauluila 1-10

Ardueasiin 800.00 | 9,600.00 | 9,600.00| 9,600.00| 9,600.00| 9,600.00
A lnsdwvi 500.00 | 6,000.00 | 6,000.00| 6,000.00| 6,000.00]| 6,000.00
aansaldinauiinieda 500.00 | 6,000.00 | 6,000.00| 6,000.00| 6,000.00| 6,000.00
5 1,800 21,600 21,600 21,600 21,600 21,600
drdulnasiiie 800.00 | 9,600.00 | 9,600.00 | 9,600.00| 9,600.00| 9,600.00
A TnsANY 500.00 | 6,000.00 | 6,000.00 | 6,000.00| 6,000.00| 6,000.00
adnasaldinauiaiaan 500.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 | 6,000.00
51 1,800 21,600 21,600 21,600 21,600 21,600
\ Gl Yy Gl =)
5.7 msdszanamsmlsonelumsusms
cs' 1 EAl a = d'
31N 5.7 - e lumsusnisia 1-10
Wudiauwilinou 216,000f 216,000 216,000 216,000/ 216,000 216,000) 216,000| 216,000 216,000) 216,000
Wusumulsziudon 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
Wulula 0 0 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000
AV neiau 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
eldseantinogu 33,600 21,600 21,600 21,600 21,600 21,600 21,600 21,600 21,600 21,600

274,600

274,600

274,600

274,600

274,600

5.8 Mmsiszanamsmilyoaynains

D.

~ 1 FIA =

BTN 5.8 : ﬂﬂ%mﬂuﬂmﬂiﬂ‘n 1-10

wamhi pUaAIUIAR 18,000 1| 18,000 1| 18,000 1| 18,000 1| 18,000
nududiau (dadiau) 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000
Tududiau (sall) 216,000 216,000 216,000 216,000 216,000
Ussiudonu (sindl) 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
Wuluila (1dau/il) 18,000 18,000 18,000
s 130 (dall) 225,000 225,000 243,000 243,000 243,000
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=

A13°99 5.8 : MlFa1eynansiia 1-10 (de)

Wmhguaaulaa 1| 18,000 1| 18,000 1| 18,000 1| 18,000 1| 18,000
Tuduliau (sdaviiau) 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000
Pududau (dall) 216,000 216,000 216,000 216,000 216,000
seAudonu (satl) 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000
Wuluila (1dau/il) 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,000
a3 (6all) 243,000 243,000 243,000 243,000 243,000

5.9 msiszinamsmlyagmsaain

[
=

~ 1 Y =,
MTNNN 5.9 : ﬂIGIGHi]IEJﬂIﬁﬁﬁ"IﬂlI‘ﬂ 1-10

I I [ [ [
utasnvaaulad
Arlddensnszane Tasaun FB 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000
A1¥avin Content LAY 20,000 20,000 20,000/ 20,000 20,000 20,000/ 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000
Campaign UM Social Media
rhuzasvwaawlad
FovinTusthAuen 2000 2y 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000

47,000 47,000 47,000

d o
5.10 szanamsarauinlsvnanu

A J o A
A15199 5.10 - Yszanamsaisu lsvanudli 1-10

[ I I I [ I
el
swleanarsuisdudl 666,000] 666,000( 666,000 1,332,000/ 1,332,000| 1,332,000 | 1,398,000 | 1,398,000 | 1,398,000 | 1,398,000
wn-sunuaedus 162,000| 162,000| 162,000| 162,000( 162,000 162,000 | 162,000 | 162,000 | 162,000 | 162,000
Alstudy 504,000] 504,000 504,000| 1,170,000/ 1,170,000| 1,170,000 | 1,236,000 | 1,236,000 | 1,236,000 | 1,236,000
AldEeanasELiuay
wn-Aldsaunaua iy 10,001
vn-Ar g e lunsuius 268,600 256,600 274,600 274,600 274,600 274,600 274,600 274,600 274,600 274,600
Wn-Arldhenaaia 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000
Wn-AlFannmEunuims 27,323 27,323 27,323 13,490 13,490 13,490 13,490 13,490 13,490 13,490
suwaldFBInATEnTuY 352,924 330,923 348,923 335,090 335,090| 335,090 335,090 335,090 335,090 335,090
Alsannrseanidunis 151,076| 173,077| 155,077| 834,910| 834,910 834,910 | 900,910 | 900,910 | 900,910 | 900,910
alaEEnonsiiu
vin-aanudinane
Avlsnauinamgduladdduanal 151,076 173,077| 155,077| 834,910| 834,910| 834,910 | 900,910 | 900,910 [ 900,910 | 900,910
M
vin-mEdulalidynaa 20% 30,215 34,615 31,015 | 166,982 | 166,982 | 166,982 | 180,182 | 180,182 | 180,182 | 180,182
lsgud 120,861 | 138,461 | 124,061 | 667,928 | 667,928 | 667,928 | 720,728 | 720,728 | 720,728 | 720,728
Wn-duthumuade
A lsvdsdinduiiuna 120,861 | 138,461 | 124,061 | 667,928 | 667,928 667,928 | 720,728 | 720,728 | 720,728 | 720,728

rivlsazau 120,861 259,322 383,383 1,051,311 1,719,239 2,387,167 3,107,895 3,828,623 4,549,351 5,270,079



d a
5.11 ﬂi%ﬂ1ﬂ!ﬂ1iﬂ!~‘iﬂ!!ﬁﬂﬂ§Tirwﬂ]‘JN‘H

A t4 a A
M1IWN 5.11 : ’1J333J'lﬂm1'§ﬂl\1ﬂuﬁﬂ\1§1u$ﬂﬁNu‘ﬂ“l/l 1-10
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duning

Aundwivyuiou

WuaauazifuaalusualT

3,010,370.20

1,863,599.00
anuiinren -

2,011,782.87

2,177,567.53

2,328,952.20

3,691,788.20

4,373,206.20

5,107,424.20

5,841,642.20

6,575,860.20 | 7,310,078.20

Aueraufazlasada

FAUVIHTuULTIU 1,863,599.00

2,011,782.87

2,177,567.53

2,328,952.20

3,010,370.20

3,691,788.20

4,373,206.20

5,107,424.20

5,841,642.20

6,575,860.20 | 7,310,078.20

AunindlainyuiTuu

dunintnns 6,126,400.00

6,126,400.00

6,126,400.00

6,126,400.00

6,126,400.00

6,126,400.00

6,126,400.00

6,126,400.00

6,126,400.00

6,126,400.00 | 6,126,400.00

Wuasuaauniseiiuanu 10,001.00

10,001.00

10,001.00

10,001.00

10,001.00

10,001.00

10,001.00

10,001.00

10,001.00

10,001.00 10,001.00

Afannmasan

27,323.33 |-

54,646.67 |-

£1,970.00 |-

95,460.00 |-

108,950.00 |-

122,440.00 |-

135,930.00 |-

149,420.00 |-

162,910.00 |-  176,400.00

6,136,401.00

Tauduniwd vy uiou
E 8,000,000.00

wilfuuazamvaagfayu

6,109,077.67

6,081,754.33

6,054,431.00
i 0 9,0

65,040,941.00

6,027,451.00

6,013,961.00

6,000,471.00
0,387,167.20 07,89

5,986,981.00

5,973,491.00 | 5,960,001.00
0 0,079.20

wildumyuiiou

Wudsenzdu

wminsen

wildumyuifoudu

Tuwildunyuiou

wildulivyuifou

WJudssarem

wildulimyuidoudu

saunildulinyuiou

sunildu

suzavfiavu

nuuanin 8,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

8,000,000.00

8,000,000.00 | 8,000,000.00

Wuaduayugifiaainigua

filsdvay

120,860.53

259,321.87

383,383.20

1,051,311.20

1,719,239.20

2,387,167.20

3,107,895.20

3,828,623.20

4,549,351.20

5,270,079.20

TIE NI WU 8,000,000.00

8,120,860.53

8,259,321.87

8,383,383.20

9,051,311.20

9,719,239.20

10,387,167.20

11,107,895.20

11,828,623.20

12,549,351.20

13,270,079.20

Tunilduuarsunaosfiau

8,120,860.53

8,259,321.87

d a
5.12 ﬂszmmmimwnswmmaﬂ

d' J a =
A15199 5.12 : Uszuramsalaunssuauanil

8,383,383.20

v
=1

9,051,311.20

M 1-10

9,719,239.20

10,387,167.20

11,107,895.20

11,828,623.20

12,549,351.20

13,270,079.20

I

ATELALIUEAIANITAITUINY

flsgnd

120,860.53

138,461.33

124,061.33

667,928.00

667,928.00

Adaunad@umsudinsuazniTne

27,323.33

27,323.33

2§7323.33

13,490.00

13,490.00

wWnidnsan

anmuiinse

guardiagaoady

nantiinang

52U AsTuALIudARaIInMsAILTUIY

148,183.87

165,784.67

151,384.67

681,418.00

681,418.00

ASTUALIUAAINNNTAINY

Wuasnuludunindans

6,126,400.00

Wuainunaumsaitiueu

10,001.00

U AFEUALTUERINNITAINY

6,136,401.00

nssudLiugaanmsIamLiu

Wuaaannmsnfusuiaig

Wuasiuannmsaanyunu

8,000,000.00

Wuaaiuannmsiguna

Wuaaanuiluma

71 AszudALiugaanMITIAMILIU

8,000,000.00

nAsEuALIudAANE

1,863,599.00

148,183.87

165,784.67

151,384.67

681,418.00

681,418.00

ATEUALIUFAAUIIA

nszuddudadainoia

1,863,599.00

1,863,599.00
2,011,782.87

2,011,782.87
2,177,567.53

2,177,567.53

2,328,952.20

2,328,952.20
3,010,370.20

3,010,370.20
3,691,788.20
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ATEUALSUAAAINNTEILTUNY

a'lsgna

667,928.00 720,728.00

720,728.00

720,728.00

720,728.00

ALdaunANAIUMTUIMITUATMTINE

13,490.00 13,4590.00

13,490.00

13,490.00

13,490.00

Enimsen

anuiin1sAa

Auandiaglavad

aanldesnn

72U ATsLALSUAAINNMTAILT UYL

681,418.00 734,218.00

734,218.00

734,218.00

734,218.00

ATULE Lﬁuﬂna'\nmsamu

Wuasnuluduniweonls

Wuasnunauniseiuu

U ATELALIUAAIINAITRINY

ASTLALSUAAIINANTIAMILIY

Wuaaannnsniusuiais

Wuaaiuainnisaanvunu

Wuaaiuainasisuia

Wuaninuiduna

T ATBUALIURAIINAMTIA WU

NTEUALIURA NS

681,418.00 734,218.00

734,218.00

734,218.00

734,218.00

ASEUALUEAA LA

nssudiudnlaieeia

3,691,788.20 | 4,373,206.20
4,373,206.20 5,107,424.20

5,107,424.20
5,841,642.20

5,841,642.20
6,575,860.20

6,575,860.20
7,310,078.20

a d o
5.13 Waﬂ]‘i')!ﬂ513ﬂﬂ’313»163“’{1ﬂ1§ﬁ\‘]‘ﬂﬂiﬂ§ﬂﬂ]§1u§$ﬂZﬂ]')ﬂ]!!uﬂﬁ‘lfﬁjﬂnJﬂiﬂU

na1107

o o a s
NAADUUNUNITAINUAINIUTINIAIUIDATUONFULUTUA Carpark arena V&

WSeufieuiuasunuranouunuiiog 1a5D sy Fs1emsnanouunuugaly

AT N

RuamuAumun

58015 AN yaniduanle
AuvuiRABa v Ca v ue A :
ANRBVOINUYUMTIENN BB IUMa
(Weight Average Cost of - . . 12.72%
Ruyunnaueuien
Capital : WACC)
yanRgtu(um) wasmyamRyiuresnssuaiuaniu
. - -2,897,683
(Net Present Value : NPV) (379) gvinaeneglasins
dnsmanauwnunely HAMDUWIUTEINNTERERUaRTULA
; 7.62%
(Internal Rate of Return : IRR)  [azUnasaaiglasaimsuazdnuinduie
aa Y
. Uszanumsssesainamsaelaiu -
szyzIaAUYU (Payback Period) 91 3 1Aau
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UNN 6

HAUMSIANIANMALALNTIOIS UANNTES

1% | 1 I ' v a J
UANUMSIAMIANFIuL oD NI ﬁ”lllﬁ'J‘Ll]lﬁ}!Lﬂ UVI?LﬂiT%WLLﬁ%i%Hﬂi%Lﬂ‘V]
a4 A4 Y a ¢ A & o v 2 A a4 A
AU YINLNYIVD UVI'JLﬂiT%ﬂLm%izuﬂ"lﬂlﬁﬂﬂ!,waﬂﬁﬂﬂiﬂllﬂll‘llﬂﬁﬂ!LW]fﬂJﬂ'NiJLﬁEJ\WI

MBI LAz ToTINAVDINUFIND

a J d‘ d' d' Y
6.1 ‘l.l‘ﬂ’J!ﬂi"l%‘Vi!lﬁ%i%uﬂizlﬂﬂﬂlﬁJlﬁﬂﬂﬂlﬂﬂlﬂl@\i

Y
a v A

Tumsdutiugsnatiulinnudsiegaasanal itoannnnanulasuulasves

9
fanvgaaDalIn IﬂEJflﬁ'TWiQNT%WﬂﬁﬁTﬂgﬂLlUUﬂﬂﬂ%%ﬂﬂ1811!‘].]51&11/] naziladenieuen

v
v =K v o

a 0o A a [~/ 4 [ [~
vstmgeagdawarildmsantiugsne bidluldawnmandanse ludlu ldandwineves
4 { gjz 1 1 o a a 4 o 1 4
peAns a3 Tedanademadniiugsne lunaieqesans lutlagiiv saulUdsmslaeunilas
o 9 1 Y a A a A 1 <3
HAZAUNIUUDINAIALAZAINADINITVDINGUAVT IaaTnans 1asuuiladed1esinid
[ g’/ 2K A ¢ A = v A A [ 1 9
@91 Carpark arena UM ITINUHULAZAMANTAULNONTIAT oS DoAY dsuaIna1a1)
v a { I o [T 1
avanth Tae'ldimsisziuanuaessssniluiivesne 1i
1ANNFEINIAIUATA TN (Operational risk)
2. ANWABINIMUMITAAN (Market risk)
3. ANMFTIINA UM TITY (Financial risk)

4. audsIn e ungsziiiounag 4019 (Law and regulation risk)

6.1.1 ANMABINIMUMIAUHUIIY (Operational risk)
d‘ 1 Y a =\
6.1.1.1 ANMIFereIvea 1L ms lufisane
A a [ 4 A Y a dy A o [
1HPINNANN MUY Carpark arena ABNS IHUTMINUNSMTUNIS
[ 31/ A A a zg YA dy A Y Aa (=" v Y
29050 fatuANwFsaneanavu laae Wuimsliusmsausea liisanensnnudnanis
Y a g’/ Y a o Y A A ] g’/ =) o
TFusmsndlFus manuusedn tazdFusmsuuuenou AIUNIUTURTIADIM I UA
= ' a Y qu a vy 2 Y A
anudesnemsds Tomalumsiinldusmsvesgnamalugduuuneiunazsaaeu Tasuy
= dy 9 o = [ 1 9 o v Y 9
sualuwumsiosdulumstanmsanudosdinanalenisaivayudivaa Tunisenld

A ¥ o o v Yy Y a A A = a A
‘Uiﬂ’liﬂi\iﬂﬂulﬂ ﬁ’n’fiuWﬁ’f]\iﬂ']isl(’h'ﬂiﬂ'ﬁﬂlﬁﬂiﬂﬂ']ﬁi@Ellli']ﬂagl’f]ﬂﬂﬂ'ﬁ(’]f@lf’]fﬂ 1)

U
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o 13 Y A
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U
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6.1.1.2 anunasslugmsndauanadldisms

v 9
A o [ %

] 4
ieemnms IS msiuidmsumsveasonsluglunusieiunay
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. COA No. MU-CIRB 2021/140.1406

Mahidol University Central Institutional Review Board

Certificate of Approval

Protocol No.:  MU-CIRB 2021/276.2005
Title of Project: Business Plan for a Private Parking Area

Type of Review: Expedited Review

Approval Includes:

1) Principal Investigator: Mr. Krit Suttisatientong
Affiliation: College of Management, Mahidol University
Research Site: College of Management, Mahidol University
Submission Form Version Date 10 June 2021
Protocol Version Date 1 June 2021
Participant Information Sheet Version Date 10 June 2021
Informed consent form Version Date 28 April 2021

Interview Quitline Version Date 1 June 2021

MU-CIRB is in Full Compliance with International Guidelines for Human Research
Protection such as Declaration of Helsinki, The Belmont Report, CIOMS Guidelines and the
International Conference on Harmonization in Good Clinical Practice (ICH-GCP)

Date of Approval: 14 June 2021
Date of Expiration: 13 June 2022

P

(Associate Professor Penchan Pradubmook Sherer)
Acting MU-CIRB Chair

Signature of Chairperson:

* See list of Co-Investigators at the back page

Page 1 of 2
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List of Co - Investigators

1. Asst. Prof. Dr. PHALLAPA PETISON

All MU-CIRB Approved Investigators must comply with the Following:

1. Conduct the research according to the approved protocol.

2. Conduct the informed consent process without coercion or undue influence, and provide

the potential subjects sufficient time to consider whether or not to participate.

Use only the Consent Form bearing the MU-CIRB Approval stamp.

Obtain approval of any changes in research activity before commencing and informed
research participants about the changes for their consideration in pursuing the research.
Timely report of serious adverse events to MU-CIRB and any new information that may
adversely affect the safety of the subjects or the conduct of the trial.

Provide MU-CIRB the progress reports at least annually or as requested.

Provide MU-CIRB the final reports when completed the study procedures.

MU-CIRB Address: Office of the President, Mahidol University, 4th Floor, Room Number 411
999 Phuttamonthon 4 Road, Salaya, Nakhonpathom 73170, Thailand

Tel: 66 (0) 2849 6224, 6225 Fax: 66 (0) 2849 6224

E-mail: mucirb@gmail.com

Website: http://www.sp.mahidol.ac.th
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(Curriculum Group)

Student Social, Behavioral & Humanity Research
(Course Learner Group)

1 - Basic Stage
(Stage)

Under requirements set by:

Mahidol University
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Completion Date 24-Jan-2021
Expiration Date 23-Jan-2025
Record ID 40533613

Not valid for renewal of certification
through CME.

» Institutional Training Initiative
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COLLABORATIVE INSTITUTIONAL TRAINING INITIATIVE (CITI PROGRAM)

COMPLETION REPORT - PART 1 OF 2
COURSEWORK REQUIREMENTS*

* NOTE: Scores on this Requirements Report reflect quiz completions at the time all requirements for the course were met. See list below for details.
See separate Transcript Report for more recent quiz scores, including those on optional (supplemental) course elements.

.

.

REQUIRED AND ELECTIVE MODULES ONLY

Name:

Institution Affiliation:
Institution Email:
Institution Unit:
Phone:

Curriculum Group:
Course Learner Group:
Stage:

Record ID:
Completion Date:
Expiration Date:
Minimum Passing:
Reported Score*:

Mr Krit Suttisatientong (ID: 9798515)
Mahidol University (ID: 3292)
krit.sui@student.mahidol.ac.th
College of management
0909879891

Human Subjects Research
Student Social, Behavioral & Humanity Research
Stage 1 - Basic Stage

40533613
24-Jan-2021
23-Jan-2025
80

88

DATE COMPLETED SCORE

History and Ethical Principles - SBE (ID: 490) 23-Jan-2021 4/5 (80%)
Informed Consent - SBE (ID: 504) 24-Jan-2021 5/5 (100%)
Privacy and Confidentiality - SBE (ID: 505) 24-Jan-2021 5/5 (100%)
Unanticipated Problems and Reporting Requirements in Social and Behavioral Research (ID: 14928) 24-Jan-2021 4/5 (80%)
Assessing Risk - SBE (ID: 503) 24-Jan-2021 4/5 (80%)

For this Report to be valid, the learner identified above must have had a valid affiliation with the CITI Program subscribing institution

identified above or have been a paid Independent Learner.

Verify at: www.citiproaram.ora/verify/?k7da65ded-b105-4{57-93a5-598d8d24alba-40533613
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